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Codice FISI Cognome, nome

72167 SANDRINI, AMELIE
666984 Bettin, Matilde

67313 COSTA, FILIPPO

67504 BOSSA, LORENZO

70527 LANTSCHNER, MATTHIAS
657404 VENERI, ALESSANDRO
662626 Schennach, Alessandro

69001 MORRONE, ANTONIO BENITO

65671 MAESTRELLI, TECLA
63114 SICHERI, CRISTINA
89420 MENEGHINI, GIADA
64148 ZANI, MIRYAM ADRIANA
63185 MALVESTITI, NICOLE
67153 POLI, ARIANNA

121724 ANGELI, STELLA MARIA
64399 RIGALI, GRETA

60555 APOLLONIO, LUCA
62120 MARCHELLI, GREGORIO
66507 RATTI, MICHELE
60566 PITON, FILIPPO
64836 PEZZOTTI, MATTIA
62985 POMPANIN, ALESSANDRO
64853 BANDINI, ANDREA
61832 FAUSTINI, MARCO
61895 VENIER, NICOLA
65757 RONDELLI, MATTIA
61461 GASPARI, NICOLAS
62632 PANIZZO, FEDERICO
66568 DI PIAZZA, DAVIDE
65394 SERENA, TOMMASO
67093 GASPARI, ELIA

662638 Crestini, Luca
67048 ZANINI, NICOLAS
61894 GHEZA, MATTIA

54443 DUSI, AURORA DROLMA
54247 MAMMONE, ANNA VICTORIA

59691 ROMAGNOLI, NOA
55625 MORAS, ELIA
56555 LOCATELLI, DAVIDE
88816 BETTIN, ANDREA
55671 DI MOLA, GIANLUCA
105202 GASPARI, FEDERICO
55456 PICCOLO, FILIPPO
55385 MAGRI, MARIO
55331 COSTA, TOMMASO
59786 AVANZINI, MARCO
59159 FIORA, PIETRO
54188 CROCI, SIMONE

49428 DUSI, MARTINA

51703 CAPRETTI, REBECCA GUGLIELMA

52557 ANGIOLINI, CAMILLA MARIA
50882 DONO', ALLYSON NATALIA
50643 DUSI, ALBA NUZZI
51343 PEDRETTI, GAIA
50819 PIANTANIDA CHIESA, FANNY
50528 TEVINI, ANNA

660618 CORTINOVIS, NICOLE

48298 GIACOMIELLO, ANDREA
48198 PODDA, FEDERICO
52431 MIGLIUCCI, ALESSIO
48015 FRANETTI, FABIANO
47849 DI MOLA, GIOVANNI
48276 POZZI, ANDREA
48339 MARTA, SAMUEL
52104 POLI, GABRIELE
49171 FONTE, TOMMASO
48111 REZZOLI, MATTEO
52306 ALESSANDRONI, EDOARDO
50278 MORINA, FILIPPO
52675 PLOTEGHER, MATHIAS
51507 POGORELZ, EDOARDO
50770 SANTUARI, MIKE
51143 BUDA, OCTAVIAN
50571 MASSARA, ANDREA
50336 BUSSANI, SIMONE
52166 TOMMASINI, GIULIO
52069 CUCCHI, ROBERTO
48879 PREDIERI, ZENO
173212 DAPRA', FEDERICO
52313 TERRACINA, LORENZO

43904 ZANA, SOFIA

Data nascita

Classifica Ufficiale
Gara del 17.02.19

Baby Femminile

27/12/2011
13/10/2011

BAB F
BAB F

Baby Maschile

18/01/2010
09/02/2010
11/03/2011
12/12/2010
23/09/2010
12/08/2010

BAB M
BAB M
BAB M
BAB M
BAB M
BAB M

Cuccioli Femminile

27/07/2009
27/10/2008
01/10/2008
11/02/2009
03/11/2008
31/12/2009
09/01/2008
11/03/2009

CUCF
CUCF
CUCF
CUCF
CUCF
CUCF
CUCF
CUCF

Cuccioli Maschile

12/02/2008
18/07/2008
21/10/2009
13/02/2008
28/04/2009
14/10/2008
30/04/2009
18/06/2008
25/06/2008
05/08/2009
13/05/2008
08/09/2008
27/10/2009
27/06/2009
23/12/2009
28/03/2009
18/12/2009
25/06/2008

cucwm
CuUCM
cucwm
CuUCM
cucwm
CUCM
cucwm
CUCM
cucwm
CuUCM
cucwm
CuUCM
cucwm
CuUCM
cucwm
CuUCM
cucwm
CuC™M

Ragazzi Femminile

22/05/2006
29/04/2006

RAG F
RAG F

Ragazzi Maschile

15/11/2007
25/09/2006
03/01/2007
22/12/2007
29/09/2006
04/08/2007
08/09/2006
01/09/2006
24/08/2006
26/11/2007
21/09/2007
24/04/2006

RAG M
RAG M
RAG M
RAG M
RAG M
RAG M
RAG M
RAG M
RAG M
RAG M
RAG M
RAG M

Allievi Femminile

28/08/2004
24/06/2005
10/10/2005
13/03/2005
11/02/2005
12/05/2005
05/03/2005
26/01/2005
12/01/2004

ALLF
ALLF
ALLF
ALLF
ALLF
ALLF
ALLF
ALLF
ALLF

Allievi Maschile

17/03/2004
01/03/2004
25/09/2005
03/02/2004
08/01/2004
13/03/2004
24/03/2004
16/08/2005
23/07/2004
18/02/2004
12/09/2005
25/12/2004
22/10/2005
31/05/2005
28/02/2005
16/04/2005
01/02/2005
04/01/2005
26/08/2005
12/08/2005
12/06/2004
24/01/2005
12/09/2005

Giovani Senior Femminile

30/11/2001

ALLM
ALLM
ALLM
ALLM
ALLM
ALLM
ALLM
ALLM
ALLM
ALLM
ALLM
ALLM
ALLM
ALLM
ALLM
ALLM
ALLM
ALLM
ALLM
ALLM
ALLM
ALLM
ALLM

GSF

Societa Note

00038 - S.C. PONTE DI LEGNO A.S.D.
03385 - ZEBRA SNOWBOARD TEAM A S.D.

03074 - SCMDC TEAM A.D.

00692 - S.C. BORGATA SESTRIERE A.S.D.
02844 - A.S.V. BURGSTALL RAIKA

01621 - SKI TEAM ALTIPIANI A.D.

02381 - POWDER SNOWBOARD TEAM A.S.D.
02950 - S.C. SCALVE BOARDER TEAM A.D.

02685 - TUTTO BIANCO A.S.D.

03074 - SCMDC TEAM A.D.

03074 - SCMDC TEAM A.D.

00338 - S.C. ADAMELLO ALTAVALCAMONICA A.D.
00863 - U.S. CAMPOROSSO A.S.D.

00338 - S.C. ADAMELLO ALTAVALCAMONICA A.D.
03074 - SCMDC TEAM A.D.

02381 - POWDER SNOWBOARD TEAM A.S.D.

02937 - SNOWBOARD CLUB CORTINA A.D.
02937 - SNOWBOARD CLUB CORTINA A.D.
00338 - S.C. ADAMELLO ALTAVALCAMONICA A.D.
00692 - S.C. BORGATA SESTRIERE A.S.D.
03074 - SCMDC TEAM A.D.

02937 - SNOWBOARD CLUB CORTINA A.D.
02685 - TUTTO BIANCO A.S.D.

00286 - S.C. LUMEZZANE A.S.D.

00863 - U.S. CAMPOROSSO A.S.D.

03074 - SCMDC TEAM A.D.

02937 - SNOWBOARD CLUB CORTINA A.D.
01940-5.C. 5 CIME A.S.D.

02685 - TUTTO BIANCO A.S.D.

00286 - S.C. LUMEZZANE A.S.D.

02937 - SNOWBOARD CLUB CORTINA A.D.
02381 - POWDER SNOWBOARD TEAM A.S.D.
00286 - S.C. LUMEZZANE A.S.D.

02381 - POWDER SNOWBOARD TEAM A.S.D.

01621 - SKI TEAM ALTIPIANI A.D.
00039 - A.S.D. S.C. NOVA LEVANTE

03074 - SCMDC TEAM A.D.

01940-5.C. 5 CIMEA.S.D.

02950 - S.C. SCALVE BOARDER TEAM A.D.
03385 - ZEBRA SNOWBOARD TEAM A S.D.
00863 - U.S. CAMPOROSSO A.S.D.

02937 - SNOWBOARD CLUB CORTINA A.D.
01940 -5.C. 5 CIMEA.S.D.

02950 - S.C. SCALVE BOARDER TEAM A.D.
03074 - SCMDC TEAM A.D.

02381 - POWDER SNOWBOARD TEAM A.S.D.
02381 - POWDER SNOWBOARD TEAM A.S.D.
02381 - POWDER SNOWBOARD TEAM A.S.D.

00338 - S.C. ADAMELLO ALTAVALCAMONICA A.D.
03074 - SCMDC TEAM A.D.

03300 - SNOW TEAM COURMAYEUR A.D.

01940 -5.C. 5 CIME A.S.D.

03074 - SCMDC TEAM A.D.

00338 - S.C. ADAMELLO ALTAVALCAMONICA A.D.
00791 - S.C. VARALLO A.D.

00338 - S.C. ADAMELLO ALTAVALCAMONICA A.D.
02950 - S.C. SCALVE BOARDER TEAM A.D.

00692 - S.C. BORGATA SESTRIERE A.S.D.

03358 - SKI COLLEGE VENETO-FALCADE S.C.S.D.
00039 - A.S.D. S.C. NOVA LEVANTE

00338 - S.C. ADAMELLO ALTAVALCAMONICA A.D.
02691 - BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.C.S.D.R.L.
02685 - TUTTO BIANCO A.S.D.

00863 - U.S. CAMPOROSSO A.S.D.

00338 - S.C. ADAMELLO ALTAVALCAMONICA A.D.
02685 - TUTTO BIANCO A.S.D.

00791 -S.C. VARALLO A.D.

02685 - TUTTO BIANCO A.S.D.

02950 - S.C. SCALVE BOARDER TEAM A.D.

01621 - SKI TEAM ALTIPIANI A.D.

02937 - SNOWBOARD CLUB CORTINA A.D.
00039 - A.S.D. S.C. NOVA LEVANTE

01621 - SKI TEAM ALTIPIANI A.D.

00692 - S.C. BORGATA SESTRIERE A.S.D.

00863 - U.S. CAMPOROSSO A.S.D.

01940-5.C. 5 CIME A.S.D.

02950 - S.C. SCALVE BOARDER TEAM A.D.
01940-5.C. 5 CIME A.S.D.

03074 - SCMDC TEAM A.D.

00416 - U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

02950 - S.C. SCALVE BOARDER TEAM A.D. 72
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43344 BASTERI, PETRA

47725 GROBLECHNER, SOFIA
45801 SAVOLDELLI, MARIKA
45333 ALLEGRI BELLINATO, MARTINA
44348 MURER, ISABEL CHIARA
47362 BOSSA, RACHELE
45836 STANCHINA, SYRIA
42573 CASANOVA, CECILIA
40813 DOROTEA, DALILA
42212 ROMELLI, ANNA

46225 POLO, GIADA

46811 COLTURI, NICCOLO'
42879 CANALIA, ALESSANDRO
45772 ABBATI, LUCA

43965 GIRARDI, STEFANO
34940 VALENTINI, LUCAS
41869 VASCHETTO, MICHELE
21357 MARCHELLI, GHERARDO
42232 CINQUETTI, LUCA
43292 SOPRANO, GABRIELE
47356 CONCINA, GIULIO
44183 DALL'ASTA, FILIPPO
44252 RODOLFI, RICCARDO
45850 BOGAZZI, FEDERICO GUALTIERO
46245 BETTINI, ALBERTO

09/07/2001
15/12/2003
05/01/2003
01/10/2002
05/03/2002
14/10/2003
13/01/2003
08/01/2001
11/07/1999
18/09/2000
29/03/2003

Classifica Ufficiale
Gara del 17.02.19

GSF
GSF
GSF
GSF
GSF
GSF
GSF
GSF
GSF
GSF
GSF

Giovani Senior Maschile

10/07/2003
25/03/2001
31/12/2002
17/12/2001
17/02/1991
10/06/2000
22/09/1971
22/09/2000
23/06/2001
14/10/2003
31/01/2002
14/02/2002
15/01/2003
03/04/2003

GSM
GSM
GSM
GSM
GSM
GSM
GSM
GSM
GSM
GSM
GSM
GSM
GSM
GSM

01621 - SKI TEAM ALTIPIANI A.D.

01621 - SKI TEAM ALTIPIANI A.D.

02950 - S.C. SCALVE BOARDER TEAM A.D.
02937 - SNOWBOARD CLUB CORTINA A.D.
03358 - SKI COLLEGE VENETO-FALCADE S.C.S.D.
00692 - S.C. BORGATA SESTRIERE A.S.D.

03074 - SCMDC TEAM A.D.

00176 - S.S. RAVASCLETTO A.D.

00176 - S.S. RAVASCLETTO A.D.

00338 - S.C. ADAMELLO ALTAVALCAMONICA A.D.
00692 - S.C. BORGATA SESTRIERE A.S.D.

02950 - S.C. SCALVE BOARDER TEAM A.D.

01621 - SKI TEAM ALTIPIANI A.D.

02685 - TUTTO BIANCO A.S.D.

02937 - SNOWBOARD CLUB CORTINA A.D.
00097 - AMATEUR SKI CLUB LADINIA - ALTA BADIA
00692 - S.C. BORGATA SESTRIERE A.S.D.

02937 - SNOWBOARD CLUB CORTINA A.D.
00692 - S.C. BORGATA SESTRIERE A.S.D.

00863 - U.S. CAMPOROSSO A.S.D.

02691 - BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.C.S.D.R.L.
00967 - A.S.D. SCI CLUB SCHIA MONTE CAIO
00863 - U.S. CAMPOROSSO A.S.D.

02950 - S.C. SCALVE BOARDER TEAM A.D.

01621 - SKI TEAM ALTIPIANI A.D.

Firma

Alessandyo-Cantone

pagina 2 di 2

60,1
20
50

23,5

19,75
70
90

17
8,75

90

62

25
17,25
26
8,75

5,63
24
17
15

40
24



